BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,C

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 206 SGPA:9.81 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 511/600 (Five hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 85.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.81 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.5 4349f5e4-ff7b-4544-9ea9-b6b75cf8466a

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 24 -- -- 25 -- 24 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 24 O 10 20 P E,C

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 170 SGPA:8.10 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 486/600 (Four hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 81.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 170 | GPA/SGPA:8.10 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.16 4349f5e4-ff7b-4544-9ea9-b6b75cf8466a

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0109 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,C

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 190 SGPA:9.05 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 465/600 (Four hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 77.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:9.05 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.43 4349f5e4-ff7b-4544-9ea9-b6b75cf8466a

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0109 TH -- -- 10 24 -- -- 25 -- 24 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 24 O 10 20 P E,C

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.86 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 431/600 (Four hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 71.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.86 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.44 4349f5e4-ff7b-4544-9ea9-b6b75cf8466a

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025